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.500 Km de Interlagos 2020

Domingo
Prova 2 Formula
Race (17 Laps)
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Interlagos 4,309 Km
22/11/2020 11:50.

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
8 1:40.257 +2.500 12:01:49.008
(7) F. Galera 9 1:38.755 +0.998 12:03:27.763
1 1:34.384 +1.624 11:49:53.290 10 1:38.532 +0.775 12:05:06.295
2 1:33.429 +0.669 11:51:26.719 1 1:38.590 +0.833 12:06:44.885
3 1:33.181 +0.421 11:52:59.900 12 1:38.841 +1.084 12:08:23.726
4 1:33.065 +0.305 11:54:32.965 13 1:38.803 +1.046 12:10:02.529
5 1:32.785 +0.025 11:56:05.750 14 1:39.546 +1.789 12:11:42.075
6 1:32.985 +0.225 11:57:38.735 15 1:37.757 - 12:13:19.832
7 1:33.449 +0.689 11:59:12.184 16 1:38.117 +0.360 12:14:57.949
8 1:32.913 +0.153 12:00:45.097
9 1:33.025 +0.265 12:02:18.122 (97) Daniel Ebel
10 1:33.096 +0.336 12:03:51.218 1 1:41.089 +1.560 11:50:06.827
1 1:32.930 +0.170 12:05:24.148 2 1:41.565 +2.036 11:51:48.392
12 1:33.280 +0.520 12:06:57.428 3 1:41.030 +1.501 11:53:29.422
13 1:34.628 +1.868 12:08:32.056 4 1:40.813 +1.284 11:55:10.235
14 1:33.324 +0.564 12:10:05.380 5 1:41.353 +1.824 11:56:51.588
15 1:33.169 +0.409 12:11:38.549 6 1:40.638 +1.109 11:58:32.226
16 1:32.988 +0.228 12:13:11.537 7 1:40.778 +1.249 12:00:13.004
17 1:32.760 - 12:14:44.297 8 1:40.549 +1.020 12:01:53.553
9 1:39.935 +0.406 12:03:33.488
(16) Leo Barbosa 10 1:41.269 +1.740 12:05:14.757
1 1:34.926 +1.807 11:49:54.849 1 1:39.529 ‘ - 12:06:54.286
2 1:33.850 +0.731 11:51:28.699 12 1:40.320 +0.791 12:08:34.606
3 1:33.893 +0.774 11:53:02.592 13 1:40.033 +0.504 12:10:14.639
4 1:33.829 +0.710 11:54:36.421 14 1:39.907 +0.378 12:11:54.546
5 1:34.131 +1.012 11:56:10.552 15 1:40.026 +0.497 12:13:34.572
6 1:34.622 +1.503 11:57:45.174 16 1:40.186 +0.657 12:15:14.758
7 1:35.107 +1.988 11:59:20.281
8 1:33.999 +0.880 12:00:54.280 (11) Emilio Padron
9 1:34.370 +1.251 12:02:28.650 1 1:34.770 +1.061 11:49:53.981
10 1:33.119 - 12:04:01.769 2 1:33.976 +0.267 11:51:27.957
1 1:33.648 +0.529 12:05:35.417 3 1:34.243 +0.534 11:53:02.200
12 1:33.748 +0.629 12:07:09.165 4 1:33.709 - 11:54:35.909
13 1:33.757 +0.638 12:08:42.922 5 1:34.404 +0.695 11:56:10.313
14 1:34.043 +0.924 12:10:16.965 6 1:34.293 +0.584 11:57:44.606
15 1:34.916 +1.797 12:11:51.881 7 1:35.216 +1.507 11:59:19.822
16 1:33.848 +0.729 12:13:25.729 8 1:34.065 +0.356 12:00:53.887
17 1:33.991 +0.872 12:14:59.720 p9 2:12.866 +39.157 12:03:06.753
10 2:33.627 +59.918 12:05:40.380
(75) Fernando Ohashi 1 1:33.911 +0.202 12:07:14.291
1 1:37.812 +4.290 11:49:56.083 12 1:34.146 +0.437 12:08:48.437
2 1:34.950 +1.428 11:51:31.033 p13 1:50.768 +17.059 12:10:39.205
3 1:34.594 +1.072 11:53:05.627 14 3:46.304 +2:12.595 12:14:25.509
4 1:34.579 +1.057 11:54:40.206 15 1:35.184 +1.475 12:16:00.693
5 1:34.231 +0.709 11:56:14.437
6 1:33.797 +0.275 11:57:48.234
7 1:33.634 +0.112 11:59:21.868
8 1:33.903 +0.381 12:00:55.771
9 1:34.296 +0.774 12:02:30.067
10 1:33.522 - 12:04:03.589
11 1:34.310 +0.788 12:05:37.899
12 1:34.012 +0.490 12:07:11.911
13 1:33.816 +0.294 12:08:45.727
14 1:34.648 +1.126 12:10:20.375
15 1:33.989 +0.467 12:11:54.364
16 1:34.476 +0.954 12:13:28.840
17 1:34.683 +1.161 12:15:03.523
(122) Luiz Cesar Jr
1 1:41.578 +3.821 11:50:10.351
2 1:40.140 +2.383 11:51:50.491
3 1:39.314 +1.557 11:53:29.805
4 1:40.521 +2.764 11:55:10.326
5 1:41.025 +3.268 11:56:51.351
6 1:38.506 +0.749 11:58:29.857
7 1:38.894 +1.137 12:00:08.751
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